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199709100002
91431

09/10/1997
10:33:52

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES SARGENT,
CHRISTOPHE
R C

199601120000
11291

199709020002
80751

09/02/1997
03:03:35

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
GEORGE
ALLEN JR

199709110002
93331

09/11/1997
01:39:27

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL,
DAVID

199509050002
43721

199709160002
97871

09/16/1997
02:44:53

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS,
ARLEN
BARTON

199807280002
87791

199709170002
98971

09/17/1997
12:06:12

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES EGGE, DAVID
L

199709190003
02991

09/19/1997
11:38:41

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES STARK,
RONALD B

199311110003
58171

199709240003
07831

09/24/1997
10:42:41

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONSBAN
C MORTGAGE
CORP

199709160002
97781

199709080002
88751

09/08/1997
01:22:37

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES FORD,
HERBERT W
JR

199709100002
91441

09/10/1997
10:33:53

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WOODRUFF,
ROBERT T

199709190003
02891

09/19/1997
11:05:21

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
CHARLES
ROBERT

199709300003
16411

09/30/1997
12:04:39

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

21 33 199706270002
01781

Lot#:127
Book:21 Pg:33
Desc:1997-
20178

199709250003
08601

09/25/1997
10:04:48

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS
INTEGRITY
HOMES INC

199709090002
90531

Lot#:118
Desc:1997-
29053
FOREST
PARKS 1ST
SECTOR


