Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE; Date Recorded= 1997/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199709100002 91431	09/10/1997 10:33:52	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	SARGENT, CHRISTOPHE R C					199601120000 11291	
199709020002 80751	09/02/1997 03:03:35	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKER, GEORGE ALLEN JR						
199709110002 93331	09/11/1997 01:39:27	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	MITCHELL, DAVID					199509050002 43721	
199709160002 97871	09/16/1997 02:44:53	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS, ARLEN BARTON					199807280002 87791	
199709170002 98971	09/17/1997 12:06:12	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	EGGE, DAVID L						
199709190003 02991	09/19/1997 11:38:41	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	STARK, RONALD B					199311110003 58171	
199709240003 07831	09/24/1997 10:42:41	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONSBAN C MORTGAGE CORP					199709160002 97781	
199709080002 88751	09/08/1997 01:22:37	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	FORD, HERBERT W JR						
199709100002 91441	09/10/1997 10:33:53	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODRUFF, ROBERT T						
199709190003 02891	09/19/1997 11:05:21	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, CHARLES ROBERT						
199709300003 16411	09/30/1997 12:04:39	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BENSON CUSTOM HOMES INC			21	33	199706270002 01781	Lot#:127 Book:21 Pg:33 Desc:1997- 20178
199709250003 08601	09/25/1997 10:04:48	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS INTEGRITY HOMES INC					199709090002 90531	Lot#:118 Desc:1997- 29053 FOREST PARKS 1ST SECTOR